
LZ VHF/UHF DX Contest 2023 

Заявени резултати      Claimed scores

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 50 LZ1YE KN22QO 56445 EA5NW IM98OD 2262
2 SO 50 LZ2ZY KN13OT 29456 G4OJY IO94BS 2171
3 SO 50 LZ5X KN22JD 25822 PA5WT JO22HG 1884
4 SO 50 LZ2JD KN23TC 12053 S01WS IL46RD 3768
5 SO 50 LZ5EO KN21IP 6649 EA5IWZ IM98PB 2198
6 SO 50 LZ5ZO KN12QP 3686 IS0/DK7ZB JM49EW 1288
7 SO 50 LZ1GE KN22EE 1212 5B4AIF KM64HV 1082
8 SO 50 LZ1MC KN22VQ 1174 5B4AIF KM64HV 1049
9 SO 50 LZ3BF KN32DM 1137 5B4AIF KM64HV 1010
10 SO 50 YO7LBX KN15PB 267 LZ2ZY KN13OT 140
11 SO 50 LZ4UX KN23TB 219 LZ3BF KN32DM 82

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 144 LZ2ZY KN13OT 31493 S51S JN75ES 730
2 SO 144 LZ6R KN33GN 26593 RC6AO KN95BW 952
3 SO 144 LZ2AB KN33RE 26430 S59P JN86AO 976
4 SO 144 YO2AMU KN06PE 22172 LZ1KSW KN31CS 630
5 SO 144 YO8WHT/P KN27RK 21998 S51S JN75ES 866
6 SO 144 YO5OHB KN17LQ 20366 OL100RJ JO60JJ 800
7 SO 144 YO5OHY KN17ON 17269 S51S JN75ES 703
8 SO 144 9A4CW JN95AE 15837 LZ2AB KN33RE 783
9 SO 144 9A3QB JN95HN 14506 OL100RJ JO60JJ 691
10 SO 144 LZ2YO KN13US 14047 S51S JN75ES 770
11 SO 144 YO9AYN KN24SW 11064 9A2AE JN86HF 709
12 SO 144 YO5DND KN17RQ 10645 LZ2AB KN33RE 590
13 SO 144 YO5PVT/P KN16TR 10589 S51S JN75ES 719
14 SO 144 YO7NK KN14WH 10307 S59P JN86AO 662
15 SO 144 YO5AVN KN17WW 10121 S59A JN76XQ 613
16 SO 144 LZ1JER KN12NW 9896 S59A JN76XQ 703
17 SO 144 LZ2QA KN43EK 9487 RC6AO KN95BW 819
18 SO 144 YO5CUQ/P KN16TR 9212 S51S JN75ES 719
19 SO 144 LZ1JH KN12PQ 9016 S59A JN76XQ 731
20 SO 144 YO7LBX KN15PB 8723 S59P JN86AO 588
21 SO 144 LZ2FN KN33AT 8004 HG6Z JN97WV 659
22 SO 144 YO5BAK KN07WE 6990 S51S JN75ES 596
23 SO 144 LZ1RT KN22UK 6260 YO4FYQ KN44RD 359
24 SO 144 LZ1ZP KN22ID 6193 S59A JN76XQ 859
25 SO 144 LZ2JA KN22UX 5685 S59A JN76XQ 872
26 SO 144 YO3CCB KN34CL 5611 HA6DX JN98WC 632
27 SO 144 LZ2BDS KN14LC 5105 S59A JN76XQ 618
28 SO 144 YO5CRI KN16TS 4737 S59A JN76XQ 585
29 SO 144 LZ2IY KN14JA 4310 S59P JN86AO 601
30 SO 144 YO9CWY KN35GC 4152 YR2X KN06UG 398



31 SO 144 YO5YM KN16WJ 3937 S59P JN86AO 600
32 SO 144 LZ2JD KN23TC 3768 YP2DX KN05IS 491
33 SO 144 LZ5EO KN21IP 3612 YO8WHT/P KN27RK 647
34 SO 144 YO3FWL KN24XL 3400 YO2AMU KN06PE 412
35 SO 144 LZ6Z KN13OJ 3302 S59A JN76XQ 677
36 SO 144 LZ1ZLI KN23HB 3288 HG6Z JN97WV 653
37 SO 144 LZ2JU KN34NA 3151 YP2DX KN05IS 542
38 SO 144 YO9BCM KN35HD 2981 LZ7B KN22CC 391
39 SO 144 LZ2GG KN33WN 2969 YP2DX KN05IS 618
40 SO 144 LZ1WF KN22IB 2867 LZ2AB KN33RE 258
41 SO 144 LZ1FIA KN12TM 2795 YR2X KN06UG 444
42 SO 144 LZ4R KN22GX 2782 YU7KG JN95WC 442
43 SO 144 LZ1GJ KN22IB 2716 LZ2AB KN33RE 258
44 SO 144 LZ1MC KN22VQ 2689 LZ2ZY KN13OT 244
45 SO 144 LZ2DMX KN33VD 2659 YR2X KN06UG 593
46 SO 144 LZ3BF KN32DM 2612 YO8WHT/P KN27RK 551
47 SO 144 LZ2SK KN43EK 2538 LZ2ZY KN13OT 418
48 SO 144 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 2421 YP2DX KN05IS 400
49 SO 144 LZ4UX KN23TB 2329 LZ5EO KN21IP 175
50 SO 144 YO9CLG KN35ID 2163 LZ2T KN13TI 317
51 SO 144 LZ2XF KN33CI 2006 LZ1JER KN12NW 255
52 SO 144 YO9FTR KN25XG 2005 YR2X KN06UG 348
53 SO 144 LZ5D KN22UL 1737 LZ2ZY KN13OT 252
54 SO 144 LZ5AE KN22JB 1629 LZ2AB KN33RE 252
55 SO 144 LZ8GT KN13KX 1241 S59A JN76XQ 619
56 SO 144 LZ1DJ KN22TK 1192 LZ2QA KN43EK 250
57 SO 144 YO2CJX KN15CK 1163 HG6Z JN97WV 327
58 SO 144 LZ2LG KN13VK 1065 LZ2AB KN33RE 298
59 SO 144 LZ1GE KN22EE 1058 LZ1JH KN32PQ 246
60 SO 144 LZ7V KN32AL 862 LZ1JER KN12NW 244
61 SO 144 LZ2MW KN23TB 637 LZ2YO KN13US 174
62 SO 144 LZ1RA KN12MP 486 LZ2YO KN14JA 155
63 SO 144 LZ1IA KN12PR 456 LZ2BDS KN14LC 156
64 SO 144 YO3JW KN35FC 361 LZ6R KN33GN 172
65 SO 144 LZ2LBB KN22PV 333 LZ1ZLI KN23HB 58
66 SO 144 LZ1VCT KN22TU 321 LZ6R KN33GN 109
67 SO 144 LZ5ZO KN12QP 310 LZ7B KN22CC 92
68 SO 144 LZ1YE KN22QO 291 LZ4UX KN23TB 55
69 SO 144 LZ2TKK KN23TB 267 LZ1YE KN22QO 55
70 SO 144 LZ1ABI KN12WW 260 LZ7B KN22CC 97
71 SO 144 LZ1INP KN12PQ 245 LZ7B7 KN22CC 100
72 SO 144 LZ1KZ KN22QO 241 LZ2TKK KN23TB 55
73 SO 144 LZ2PDW KN22QU 211 LZ1ZLI KN23HB 66
74 SO 144 LZ1STU KN12PQ 205 LZ7B KN22CC 100
75 SO 144 LZ2VN KN22PV 202 LZ1ZLI KN23HB 58
76 SO 144 LZ2STZ KN33VI 131 LZ2QA KN43EK 49
77 SO 144 LZ2VBB KN23TB 36 LZ2LBB KN22PV 33

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 432 S57M JN76PO 62892 LZ6R KN33GN 945
2 SO 432 LZ6R KN33GN 17594 S53D JN76BD 1019
3 SO 432 LZ2AB KN33RE 14546 RC6AO KN95BW 898
4 SO 432 YO8WHT/P KN27RK 9626 S59P JN86AO 720



5 SO 432 LZ2QA KN43EK 7860 RC6AO KN95BW 819
6 SO 432 YO5DND KN17RQ 7784 S57M JN76PO 629
7 SO 432 LZ2YO KN13US 7602 S53D JN76BD 799
8 SO 432 LZ1JH KN12PQ 6418 S57M JN76PO 768
9 SO 432 YO9AYN KN24SW 5076 YP2DX KN05IS 389
10 SO 432 LZ1RT KN22UK 4218 LZ2QA KN43EK 244
11 SO 432 LZ2SK KN43EK 2936 LZ2T KN13TI 384
12 SO 432 YO9CWY KN35GC 2894 LZ2T KN13TI 304
13 SO 432 YO7LBX KN15PB 2576 LZ2AB KN33RE 393
14 SO 432 YO9BCM KN35HD 2482 LZ2T KN13TI 312
15 SO 432 LZ1GJ KN22IB 2436 LZ2AB KN33RE 258
16 SO 432 LZ1WF KN22IB 2144 LZ2AB KN33RE 258
17 SO 432 LZ2XF KN33CI 1582 LZ2T KN13TI 209
18 SO 432 YO5CRI KN16TS 1394 LZ2T KN13TI 380
19 SO 432 LZ3BF KN32DM 1336 LZ1WF KN22IB 140
20 SO 432 YO5PVT/P KN16TR 1298 LZ2T KN13TI 376
21 SO 432 YO5CUQ/P KN16TR 1298 LZ2T KN13TI 376
22 SO 432 YO5YM KN16WJ 1104 LZ2T KN13TI 339
23 SO 432 YO3FWL KN24XL 902 LZ6R KN33GN 113
24 SO 432 LZ2IY KN14JA 830 LZ1JH KN12PQ 154
25 SO 432 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 676 LZ1GJ KN22IB 136
26 SO 432 LZ2GG KN33WN 654 LZ6R KN33GN 108
27 SO 432 LZ7V KN32AL 580 LZ1GJ KN22IB 120
28 SO 432 YO3CCB KN34CL 564 LZ6R KN33GN 106
29 SO 432 LZ2JU KN34NA 558 YO9CWY KN35GC 130
30 SO 432 LZ2ZY KN13OT 458 LZ1JH KN12PQ 126
31 SO 432 LZ2WE KN13OT 458 LZ1JH KN12PQ 126
32 SO 432 LZ6Z KN13OJ 440 LZ1JH KN12PQ 80
33 SO 432 LZ4UX KN23TB 426 LZ6R KN33GN 93
34 SO 432 LZ5ZO KN12QP 272 LZ2T KN13TI 82
35 SO 432 LZ2JD KN23TC 262 LZ6R KN33GN 90
36 SO 432 LZ8GT KN13KX 186 LZ2T KN13TI 93
37 SO 432 LZ2STZ KN33VI 164 LZ2QA KN43EK 49
38 SO 432 LZ1MC KN22VQ 148 LZ3BF KN32DM 45
39 SO 432 LZ2LG KN13VK 130 LZ6Z KN13OJ 48
40 SO 432 LZ1YE KN22QO 126 LZ6G KN22PV 34
41 SO 432 LZ1RA KN12MP 72 LZ1INP KN12PQ 21
42 SO 432 LZ1IA KN12PR 62 LZ5ZO KN12QP 12
43 SO 432 LZ2PDW KN22QU 56 LZ1YE KN22QO 28
44 SO 432 LZ1KZ KN22QO 2 LZ1YE KN22QO 1

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 1.3 LZ6R KN33GN 10344 YP2DX KN05IS 523
2 SO 1.3 LZ2QA KN43EK 9020 LZ1ZB KN12PO 424
3 SO 1.3 LZ2AB KN33RE 7444 LZ2T KN13TI 311
4 SO 1.3 LZ5HP KN12TM 6884 LZ2SK KN43EK 400
5 SO 1.3 LZ1KG KN31CS 6192 LZ2T KN13TI 276
6 SO 1.3 YO9AYN KN24SW 5636 YP2DX KN05IS 389
7 SO 1.3 LZ2SK KN43EK 5260 LZ5HP KN12TM 400
8 SO 1.3 YO9CWY KN35GC 4932 LZ2T KN13TI 304
9 SO 1.3 LZ2GG KN33WN 3652 LZ2T KN13TI 344
10 SO 1.3 LZ1ZB KN12PO 3636 LZ2QA KN43EK 424
11 SO 1.3 LZ1WF KN22IB 3360 LZ2AB KN33RE 258



12 SO 1.3 LZ1GJ KN22IB 3360 LZ2AB KN33RE 258
13 SO 1.3 LZ2JU KN34NA 1764 YO9AYN KN24SW 162
14 SO 1.3 YO7LBX KN15PB 1636 YP2DX KN05IS 217
15 SO 1.3 YO3FWL KN24XL 1324 LZ6R KN33GN 113
16 SO 1.3 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 1260 LZ1WF KN22IB 136
17 SO 1.3 LZ1RT KN22UK 680 LZ1KG KN31CS 85
18 SO 1.3 LZ2JD KN23TC 380 LZ6R KN33GN 90
19 SO 1.3 LZ4UX KN23TB 20 LZ2JD KN23TC 5

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 2.3 LZ6R KN33GN 7296 LZ5HP KN12TM 264
2 SO 2.3 YO9AYN KN24SW 5848 YP2DX KN05IS 389
3 SO 2.3 YO8SAO/P KN25RI 3344 LZ2T KN13TI 266
4 SO 2.3 LZ5HP KN12TM 3088 LZ6R KN33GN 264
5 SO 2.3 YO3FWL KN24XL 2232 LZ6R KN33GN 113
6 SO 2.3 LZ2SK KN43EK 1200 LZ6R KN33GN 149
7 SO 2.3 LZ2QA KN43EK 1200 LZ6R KN33GN 149
8 SO 2.3 LZ1ZB KN12PO 1032 LZ2T KN13TI 88

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 3.4 LZ5HP KN12TM 290 LZ1ZB KN12PO 29
2 SO 3.4 LZ1ZB KN12PO 290 LZ5HP KN12TM 29
3 SO 3.4 LZ2SK KN43EK 10 LZ2QA KN43EK 1
4 SO 3.4 LZ2QA KN43EK 10 LZ2SK KN43EK 1

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 5.7 LZ5HP KN12TM 348 LZ1ZB KN12PO 29
2 SO 5.7 LZ1ZB KN12PO 348 LZ5HP KN12TM 29

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO 10 LZ1ZB KN12PO 580 LZ5HP KN12TM 29

Place Category Band Call Locator Score
1 SO MB S57M JN76PO 62892
2 SO MB LZ6R KN33GN 61827
3 SO MB LZ2AB KN33RE 48420
4 SO MB LZ2ZY KN13OT 31951
5 SO MB YO8WHT KN27RK 31624
6 SO MB YO9AYN KN24SW 27624
7 SO MB LZ2QA KN43EK 27577
8 SO MB YO2AMU KN06PE 22172
9 SO MB LZ2YO KN13US 21649
10 SO MB YO5OHB KN17LQ 20366
11 SO MB YO5DND KN17RQ 18429
12 SO MB YO5OHY KN17ON 17269
13 SO MB 9A4CW JN95AE 15837
14 SO MB LZ1JH KN12PQ 15434
15 SO MB 9A3QB JN95HN 14506
16 SO MB YO7LBX KN15PB 12935
17 SO MB YO9CWY KN35GC 11978
18 SO MB LZ2SK KN43EK 11944
19 SO MB YO5PVT KN16TR 11887



20 SO MB LZ1RT KN22UK 11158
21 SO MB LZ5HP KN12TM 10610
22 SO MB YO5CUQ KN16TR 10510
23 SO MB YO7NK KN14WH 10307
24 SO MB YO5AVN KN17WW 10121
25 SO MB LZ1JER KN12NW 9896
26 SO MB LZ1GJ KN22IB 8512
27 SO MB LZ1WF KN22IB 8371
28 SO MB LZ2FN KN33AT 8004
29 SO MB YO3FWL KN24XL 7858
30 SO MB LZ2GG KN33WN 7275
31 SO MB YO5BAK KN07WE 6990
32 SO MB LZ1ZP KN22ID 6193
33 SO MB LZ1KG KN31CS 6192
34 SO MB YO3CCB KN34CL 6175
35 SO MB YO5CRI KN16TS 6131
36 SO MB LZ1ZB KN12PO 5886
37 SO MB LZ2JA KN22UX 5685
38 SO MB LZ2JU KN34NA 5473
39 SO MB YO9BCM KN35HD 5463
40 SO MB LZ2IY KN14JA 5140
41 SO MB LZ2BDS KN14LC 5105
42 SO MB YO5YM KN16WJ 5041
43 SO MB LZ2JD KN23TC 4410
44 SO MB LZ1IQ KN12PQ 4357
45 SO MB LZ3BF KN32DM 3948
46 SO MB LZ6Z KN13OJ 3742
47 SO MB LZ5EO KN21IP 3612
48 SO MB LZ2XF KN33CI 3588
49 SO MB YO8SAO KN25RI 3344
50 SO MB LZ1ZLI KN23HB 3288
51 SO MB LZ1MC KN22VQ 2837
52 SO MB LZ1FIA KN12TM 2795
53 SO MB LZ4R KN22GX 2782
54 SO MB LZ4UX KN23TB 2775
55 SO MB LZ2DMX KN33VD 2659
56 SO MB YO9CLG KN35ID 2163
57 SO MB YO9FTR KN25XG 2005
58 SO MB LZ5D KN22UL 1737
59 SO MB LZ5AE KN22JB 1629
60 SO MB LZ7V KN32AL 1442
61 SO MB LZ8GT KN13KX 1427
62 SO MB LZ2LG KN13VK 1195
63 SO MB LZ1DJ KN22TK 1192
64 SO MB YO2CJX KN15CK 1163
65 SO MB LZ1GE KN22EE 1058
66 SO MB LZ2MW KN23TB 637
67 SO MB LZ5ZO KN12QP 582
68 SO MB LZ1RA KN12MP 558
69 SO MB LZ1IA KN12PR 518
70 SO MB LZ2WE KN13OT 458
71 SO MB LZ1YE KN22QO 417
72 SO MB YO3JW KN35FC 361



73 SO MB LZ2LBB KN22PV 333
74 SO MB LZ1VCT KN22TU 321
75 SO MB LZ2STZ KN33VI 295
76 SO MB LZ2TKK KN23TB 267
77 SO MB LZ2PDW KN22QU 267
78 SO MB LZ1ABI KN12WW 260
79 SO MB LZ1INP KN12PQ 245
80 SO MB LZ1KZ KN22QO 243
81 SO MB LZ1STU KN12PQ 205
82 SO MB LZ2VN KN22PV 202
83 SO MB LZ2VBB KN23TB 36

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 50 LZ1YE KN22QO 56445 EA5NW IM98OD 2262
2 SO LZ 50 LZ2ZY KN13OT 29456 G4OJY IO94BS 2171
3 SO LZ 50 LZ5X KN22JD 25822 PA5WT JO22HG 1884
4 SO LZ 50 LZ2JD KN23TC 12053 S01WS IL46RD 3768
5 SO LZ 50 LZ5EO KN21IP 6649 EA5IWZ IM98PB 2198
6 SO LZ 50 LZ5ZO KN12QP 3686 IS0/DK7ZB JM49EW 1288
7 SO LZ 50 LZ1GE KN22EE 1212 5B4AIF KM64HV 1082
8 SO LZ 50 LZ1MC KN22VQ 1174 5B4AIF KM64HV 1049
9 SO LZ 50 LZ3BF KN32DM 1137 5B4AIF KM64HV 1010
10 SO LZ 50 LZ4UX KN23TB 219 LZ3BF KN32DM 82

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 144 LZ2ZY KN13OT 31493 S51S JN75ES 730
2 SO LZ 144 LZ6R KN33GN 26593 RC6AO KN95BW 952
3 SO LZ 144 LZ2AB KN33RE 26430 S59P JN86AO 976
4 SO LZ 144 LZ2YO KN13US 14047 S51S JN75ES 770
5 SO LZ 144 LZ1JER KN12NW 9896 S59A JN76XQ 703
6 SO LZ 144 LZ2QA KN43EK 9487 RC6AO KN95BW 819
7 SO LZ 144 LZ1JH KN12PQ 9016 S59A JN76XQ 731
8 SO LZ 144 LZ2FN KN33AT 8004 HG6Z JN97WV 659
9 SO LZ 144 LZ1RT KN22UK 6260 YO4FYQ KN44RD 359
10 SO LZ 144 LZ1ZP KN22ID 6193 S59A JN76XQ 859
11 SO LZ 144 LZ2JA KN22UX 5685 S59A JN76XQ 872
12 SO LZ 144 LZ2BDS KN14LC 5105 S59A JN76XQ 618
13 SO LZ 144 LZ2IY KN14JA 4310 S59P JN86AO 601
14 SO LZ 144 LZ2JD KN23TC 3768 YP2DX KN05IS 491
15 SO LZ 144 LZ5EO KN21IP 3612 YO8WHT/P KN27RK 647
16 SO LZ 144 LZ6Z KN13OJ 3302 S59A JN76XQ 677
17 SO LZ 144 LZ1ZLI KN23HB 3288 HG6Z JN97WV 653
18 SO LZ 144 LZ2JU KN34NA 3151 YP2DX KN05IS 542
19 SO LZ 144 LZ2GG KN33WN 2969 YP2DX KN05IS 618
20 SO LZ 144 LZ1WF KN22IB 2867 LZ2AB KN33RE 258
21 SO LZ 144 LZ1FIA KN12TM 2795 YR2X KN06UG 444
22 SO LZ 144 LZ4R KN22GX 2782 YU7KG JN95WC 442
23 SO LZ 144 LZ1GJ KN22IB 2716 LZ2AB KN33RE 258
24 SO LZ 144 LZ1MC KN22VQ 2689 LZ2ZY KN13OT 244
25 SO LZ 144 LZ2DMX KN33VD 2659 YR2X KN06UG 593
26 SO LZ 144 LZ3BF KN32DM 2612 YO8WHT/P KN27RK 551



27 SO LZ 144 LZ2SK KN43EK 2538 LZ2ZY KN13OT 418
28 SO LZ 144 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 2421 YP2DX KN05IS 400
29 SO LZ 144 LZ4UX KN23TB 2329 LZ5EO KN21IP 175
30 SO LZ 144 LZ2XF KN33CI 2006 LZ1JER KN12NW 255
31 SO LZ 144 LZ5D KN22UL 1737 LZ2ZY KN13OT 252
32 SO LZ 144 LZ5AE KN22JB 1629 LZ2AB KN33RE 252
33 SO LZ 144 LZ8GT KN13KX 1241 S59A JN76XQ 619
34 SO LZ 144 LZ1DJ KN22TK 1192 LZ2QA KN43EK 250
35 SO LZ 144 LZ2LG KN13VK 1065 LZ2AB KN33RE 298
36 SO LZ 144 LZ1GE KN22EE 1058 LZ1JH KN32PQ 246
37 SO LZ 144 LZ7V KN32AL 862 LZ1JER KN12NW 244
38 SO LZ 144 LZ2MW KN23TB 637 LZ2YO KN13US 174
39 SO LZ 144 LZ1RA KN12MP 486 LZ2YO KN14JA 155
40 SO LZ 144 LZ1IA KN12PR 456 LZ2BDS KN14LC 156
41 SO LZ 144 LZ2LBB KN22PV 333 LZ1ZLI KN23HB 58
42 SO LZ 144 LZ1VCT KN22TU 321 LZ6R KN33GN 109
43 SO LZ 144 LZ5ZO KN12QP 310 LZ7B KN22CC 92
44 SO LZ 144 LZ1YE KN22QO 291 LZ4UX KN23TB 55
45 SO LZ 144 LZ2TKK KN23TB 267 LZ1YE KN22QO 55
46 SO LZ 144 LZ1ABI KN12WW 260 LZ7B KN22CC 97
47 SO LZ 144 LZ1INP KN12PQ 245 LZ7B7 KN22CC 100
48 SO LZ 144 LZ1KZ KN22QO 241 LZ2TKK KN23TB 55
49 SO LZ 144 LZ2PDW KN22QU 211 LZ1ZLI KN23HB 66
50 SO LZ 144 LZ1STU KN12PQ 205 LZ7B KN22CC 100
51 SO LZ 144 LZ2VN KN22PV 202 LZ1ZLI KN23HB 58
52 SO LZ 144 LZ2STZ KN33VI 131 LZ2QA KN43EK 49
53 SO LZ 144 LZ2VBB KN23TB 36 LZ2LBB KN22PV 33

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 432 LZ6R KN33GN 17594 S53D JN76BD 1019
2 SO LZ 432 LZ2AB KN33RE 14546 RC6AO KN95BW 898
3 SO LZ 432 LZ2QA KN43EK 7860 RC6AO KN95BW 819
4 SO LZ 432 LZ2YO KN13US 7602 S53D JN76BD 799
5 SO LZ 432 LZ1JH KN12PQ 6418 S57M JN76PO 768
6 SO LZ 432 LZ1RT KN22UK 4218 LZ2QA KN43EK 244
7 SO LZ 432 LZ2SK KN43EK 2936 LZ2T KN13TI 384
8 SO LZ 432 LZ1GJ KN22IB 2436 LZ2AB KN33RE 258
9 SO LZ 432 LZ1WF KN22IB 2144 LZ2AB KN33RE 258
10 SO LZ 432 LZ2XF KN33CI 1582 LZ2T KN13TI 209
11 SO LZ 432 LZ3BF KN32DM 1336 LZ1WF KN22IB 140
12 SO LZ 432 LZ2IY KN14JA 830 LZ1JH KN12PQ 154
13 SO LZ 432 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 676 LZ1GJ KN22IB 136
14 SO LZ 432 LZ2GG KN33WN 654 LZ6R KN33GN 108
15 SO LZ 432 LZ7V KN32AL 580 LZ1GJ KN22IB 120
16 SO LZ 432 LZ2JU KN34NA 558 YO9CWY KN35GC 130
17 SO LZ 432 LZ2ZY KN13OT 458 LZ1JH KN12PQ 126
18 SO LZ 432 LZ2WE KN13OT 458 LZ1JH KN12PQ 126
19 SO LZ 432 LZ6Z KN13OJ 440 LZ1JH KN12PQ 80
20 SO LZ 432 LZ4UX KN23TB 426 LZ6R KN33GN 93
21 SO LZ 432 LZ5ZO KN12QP 272 LZ2T KN13TI 82
22 SO LZ 432 LZ2JD KN23TC 262 LZ6R KN33GN 90
23 SO LZ 432 LZ8GT KN13KX 186 LZ2T KN13TI 93
24 SO LZ 432 LZ2STZ KN33VI 164 LZ2QA KN43EK 49



25 SO LZ 432 LZ1MC KN22VQ 148 LZ3BF KN32DM 45
26 SO LZ 432 LZ2LG KN13VK 130 LZ6Z KN13OJ 48
27 SO LZ 432 LZ1YE KN22QO 126 LZ6G KN22PV 34
28 SO LZ 432 LZ1RA KN12MP 72 LZ1INP KN12PQ 21
29 SO LZ 432 LZ1IA KN12PR 62 LZ5ZO KN12QP 12
30 SO LZ 432 LZ2PDW KN22QU 56 LZ1YE KN22QO 28
31 SO LZ 432 LZ1KZ KN22QO 2 LZ1YE KN22QO 1

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 1.3 LZ6R KN33GN 10344 YP2DX KN05IS 523
2 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2QA KN43EK 9020 LZ1ZB KN12PO 424
3 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2AB KN33RE 7444 LZ2T KN13TI 311
4 SO LZ 1.3 LZ5HP KN12TM 6884 LZ2SK KN43EK 400
5 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1KG KN31CS 6192 LZ2T KN13TI 276
6 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2SK KN43EK 5260 LZ5HP KN12TM 400
7 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2GG KN33WN 3652 LZ2T KN13TI 344
8 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1ZB KN12PO 3636 LZ2QA KN43EK 424
9 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1WF KN22IB 3360 LZ2AB KN33RE 258
10 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1GJ KN22IB 3360 LZ2AB KN33RE 258
11 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2JU KN34NA 1764 YO9AYN KN24SW 162
12 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1IQ KN12PQ 1260 LZ1WF KN22IB 136
13 SO LZ 1.3 LZ1RT KN22UK 680 LZ1KG KN31CS 85
14 SO LZ 1.3 LZ2JD KN23TC 380 LZ6R KN33GN 90
15 SO LZ 1.3 LZ4UX KN23TB 20 LZ2JD KN23TC 5

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 2.3 LZ6R KN33GN 7296 LZ5HP KN12TM 264
2 SO LZ 2.3 LZ5HP KN12TM 3088 LZ6R KN33GN 264
3 SO LZ 2.3 LZ2SK KN43EK 1200 LZ6R KN33GN 149
4 SO LZ 2.3 LZ2QA KN43EK 1200 LZ6R KN33GN 149
5 SO LZ 2.3 LZ1ZB KN12PO 1032 LZ2T KN13TI 88

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 3.4 LZ5HP KN12TM 290 LZ1ZB KN12PO 29
2 SO LZ 3.4 LZ1ZB KN12PO 290 LZ5HP KN12TM 29
3 SO LZ 3.4 LZ2SK KN43EK 10 LZ2QA KN43EK 1
4 SO LZ 3.4 LZ2QA KN43EK 10 LZ2SK KN43EK 1

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 5.7 LZ5HP KN12TM 348 LZ1ZB KN12PO 29
2 SO LZ 5.7 LZ1ZB KN12PO 348 LZ5HP KN12TM 29

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 SO LZ 10 LZ1ZB KN12PO 580 LZ5HP KN12TM 29

Place Category Band Call Locator Score
1 SO LZ MB LZ6R KN33GN 61827
2 SO LZ MB LZ2AB KN33RE 48420
3 SO LZ MB LZ2ZY KN13OT 31951
4 SO LZ MB LZ2QA KN43EK 27577
5 SO LZ MB LZ2YO KN13US 21649



6 SO LZ MB LZ1JH KN12PQ 15434
7 SO LZ MB LZ2SK KN43EK 11944
8 SO LZ MB LZ1RT KN22UK 11158
9 SO LZ MB LZ5HP KN12TM 10610
10 SO LZ MB LZ1JER KN12NW 9896
11 SO LZ MB LZ1GJ KN22IB 8512
12 SO LZ MB LZ1WF KN22IB 8371
13 SO LZ MB LZ2FN KN33AT 8004
14 SO LZ MB LZ2GG KN33WN 7275
15 SO LZ MB LZ1ZP KN22ID 6193
16 SO LZ MB LZ1KG KN31CS 6192
17 SO LZ MB LZ1ZB KN12PO 5886
18 SO LZ MB LZ2JA KN22UX 5685
19 SO LZ MB LZ2JU KN34NA 5473
20 SO LZ MB LZ2IY KN14JA 5140
21 SO LZ MB LZ2BDS KN14LC 5105
22 SO LZ MB LZ2JD KN23TC 4410
23 SO LZ MB LZ1IQ KN12PQ 4357
24 SO LZ MB LZ3BF KN32DM 3948
25 SO LZ MB LZ6Z KN13OJ 3742
26 SO LZ MB LZ5EO KN21IP 3612
27 SO LZ MB LZ2XF KN33CI 3588
28 SO LZ MB LZ1ZLI KN23HB 3288
29 SO LZ MB LZ1MC KN22VQ 2837
30 SO LZ MB LZ1FIA KN12TM 2795
31 SO LZ MB LZ4R KN22GX 2782
32 SO LZ MB LZ4UX KN23TB 2775
33 SO LZ MB LZ2DMX KN33VD 2659
34 SO LZ MB LZ5D KN22UL 1737
35 SO LZ MB LZ5AE KN22JB 1629
36 SO LZ MB LZ7V KN32AL 1442
37 SO LZ MB LZ8GT KN13KX 1427
38 SO LZ MB LZ2LG KN13VK 1195
39 SO LZ MB LZ1DJ KN22TK 1192
40 SO LZ MB LZ1GE KN22EE 1058
41 SO LZ MB LZ2MW KN23TB 637
42 SO LZ MB LZ5ZO KN12QP 582
43 SO LZ MB LZ1RA KN12MP 558
44 SO LZ MB LZ1IA KN12PR 518
45 SO LZ MB LZ2WE KN13OT 458
46 SO LZ MB LZ1YE KN22QO 417
47 SO LZ MB LZ2LBB KN22PV 333
48 SO LZ MB LZ1VCT KN22TU 321
49 SO LZ MB LZ2STZ KN33VI 295
50 SO LZ MB LZ2TKK KN23TB 267
51 SO LZ MB LZ2PDW KN22QU 267
52 SO LZ MB LZ1ABI KN12WW 260
53 SO LZ MB LZ1INP KN12PQ 245
54 SO LZ MB LZ1KZ KN22QO 243
55 SO LZ MB LZ1STU KN12PQ 205
56 SO LZ MB LZ2VN KN22PV 202
57 SO LZ MB LZ2VBB KN23TB 36



Place Category Band Call Locator Score
1 SO FM MB LZ2LBB KN22PV 333
2 SO FM MB LZ2TKK KN23TB 267
2 SO FM MB LZ2PDW KN22QU 267
4 SO FM MB LZ1KZ KN22QO 243
5 SO FM MB LZ2VN KN22PV 202

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 50 HG6Z JN97WV 34364 EA8BPX IL18SK 3790
2 MO 50 LZ1S KN12OQ 23440 G4ANT/P JO02LN 1984
3 MO 50 LZ6G KN22PV 18558 EA5IWZ IM98PB 2255
4 MO 50 9A8D JN95LM 8209 5B4AIF KM64HV 1652

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 144 YR2X KN06UG 34987 OK1KAD JO60LJ 793
2 MO 144 LZ2T KN13TI 32847 OK2KWR JN99CL 798
3 MO 144 HG6Z JN97WV 31499 LZ2AB KN33RE 789
4 MO 144 YP2DX KN05IS 25490 OK1DOL JN69OU 721
5 MO 144 HA3DX JN96JO 22366 LZ2AB KN33RE 781
6 MO 144 RC6AO KN95BW 16196 LZ2SQ KN33GN 952
7 MO 144 LZ7B KN22CC 11840 YO8WHT/P KN27RQ 629
8 MO 144 LZ6G KN22PV 10397 9A2AE KN86HF 971
9 MO 144 LZ1KSW KN31CS 5171 YO2AMU KN06PE 630
10 MO 144 LZ1KAK KN22UC 2080 LZ2ZY KN13OT 279
11 MO 144 LZ1S KN12OQ 1615 LZ2AB KN33RE 351

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 432 LZ2T KN13TI 25982 S53D JN76BD 812
2 MO 432 YP2DX KN05IS 18704 IO2V JN54WE 717
3 MO 432 RC6AO KN95BW 15182 LZ2AB KN33RE 898
4 MO 432 YR2X KN06UG 10752 IK3SSG JN55XH 763
5 MO 432 LZ1KSW KN31CS 2766 LZ2YO KN13UX 320
6 MO 432 LZ7B KN22CC 2158 LZ2AB KN33RE 292
7 MO 432 LZ6G KN22PV 2128 LZ2QA KN43EK 258
8 MO 432 LZ1S KN12OQ 1002 LZ2AB KN33RE 351

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 1.3 YP2DX KN05IS 99248 OK2A JO60JJ 781
2 MO 1.3 9A6K JN95GO 93868 DK0NA JO50TI 738
3 MO 1.3 9A8D JN95LM 73552 DK0NA JO50TI 766
4 MO 1.3 LZ2T KN13TI 55048 OK2STV JN89DO 893
5 MO 1.3 LZ7B KN22CC 2568 LZ6R KN33GN 250

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO 2.3 YP2DX KN05IS 58720 OK2M JN69UN 673
2 MO 2.3 9A6K JN95GO 41400 DK0NA JO50TI 738
3 MO 2.3 LZ2T KN13TI 18168 9A6K JN95GO 475

Place Category Band Call Locator Score
1 MO MB YP2DX KN05IS 202162
2 MO MB 9A6K JN95GO 135268
3 MO MB LZ2T KN13TI 132045



4 MO MB 9A8D JN95LM 73552
5 MO MB YR2X KN06UG 45739
6 MO MB HG6Z JN97WV 31499
7 MO MB RC6AO KN95BW 31378
8 MO MB HA3DX JN96JO 22366
9 MO MB LZ7B KN22CC 16566
10 MO MB LZ6G KN22PV 12525
11 MO MB LZ1KSW KN31CS 7937
12 MO MB LZ1S KN12OQ 2617
13 MO MB LZ1KAK KN22UC 2080

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 50 LZ1S KN12OQ 23440 G4ANT/P JO02LN 1984
2 MO LZ 50 LZ6G KN22PV 18558 EA5IWZ IM98PB 2255

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 144 LZ2T KN13TI 32847 OK2KWR JN99CL 798
2 MO LZ 144 LZ7B KN22CC 11840 YO8WHT/P KN27RQ 629
3 MO LZ 144 LZ6G KN22PV 10397 9A2AE KN86HF 971
4 MO LZ 144 LZ1KSW KN31CS 5171 YO2AMU KN06PE 630
5 MO LZ 144 LZ1KAK KN22UC 2080 LZ2ZY KN13OT 279
6 MO LZ 144 LZ1S KN12OQ 1615 LZ2AB KN33RE 351

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 432 LZ2T KN13TI 25982 S53D JN76BD 812
2 MO LZ 432 LZ1KSW KN31CS 2766 LZ2YO KN13UX 320
3 MO LZ 432 LZ7B KN22CC 2158 LZ2AB KN33RE 292
4 MO LZ 432 LZ6G KN22PV 2128 LZ2QA KN43EK 258
5 MO LZ 432 LZ1S KN12OQ 1002 LZ2AB KN33RE 351

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 1.3 LZ2T KN13TI 55048 OK2STV JN89DO 893
2 MO LZ 1.3 LZ7B KN22CC 2568 LZ6R KN33GN 250

Place Category Band Call Locator Score ODX Call ODX Locator ODX QRB
1 MO LZ 2.3 LZ2T KN13TI 18168 9A6K JN95GO 475

Place Category Band Call Locator Score
1 MO LZ MB LZ2T KN13TI 132045
2 MO LZ MB LZ7B KN22CC 16566
3 MO LZ MB LZ6G KN22PV 12525
4 MO LZ MB LZ1KSW KN31CS 7937
5 MO LZ MB LZ1S KN12OQ 2617
6 MO LZ MB LZ1KAK KN22UC 2080
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